Seattle Monster Dash 2013
5K Run Overall Finish List

Saturday, October 26, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name
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Ben Koltz

Rudy Peone
Ryan Harkins
Jake Goodchild
Robert Ross
Chad Warren
Rebecca Allard
Denise Quarles
Blake Webb
Jason Dankworth
Susan Maude
Joseph Ebsworth
Cheryl Ebsworth
Gene Hsu

Sean Gallaway
Benjamin Runge
Travis Nunn
Jayme Johnson
Jennifer Ogle
Emiko Mar

Keith Ufer

Joel Stepan
Steve Berg
Kelley Oconnor
Carson May
Mitchell Eckert
Nicole Dankworth
Mitch Barber
Simon Clark
Ron Stieger
Alyssa Goodchild
Wendy Eckert
Karisa MacLachlan
Lara Stepan
Vanessa Sweeney
Scott Sweeney
Tom Hammack
Kristen Jones
Sidney May
Keith Livingston
Marianne Weber
Eric Weber

Sofia Weber
Cassie Smithco
Chris Smithco
Steve Tolle
Linda Benefiel
Chris Hanson
Sandra Klay
Susan Murphy
Edward Li

Nikhil Chhagan
Vikash Chhagan
Leslie Allen

5K Run Overall

Bib No
196
224
275
163
231
255

14
205
258
144
208
148
147
289
156
232
295
181
217
207
251
242
291
290
209
149
145

21
142
245
162
150
206
243
283
282
167
183
210
286
260
259
261
239
240
285

75
169
191
215
202
137
139
293

Age
37
43
37
32
24
37
40
42
31
29
41
33
35
43
25
26
39
38
46
27
36
11
53
40
36
11
27
46
11
39
33
46
42
44
40
38
45
34
33
48
40
39

8
35
33
53
66
49
34
67
46
10
45
47

Gender

Age Group
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1 30-39
1 40-49
2 30-39
3 30-39
1 20-29
4 30-39
1 40-49
240-49
5 30-39
220-29
3 40-49
6 30-39
1 30-39
240-49
3 20-29
4 20-29
7 30-39
2 30-39
4 40-49
1 20-29
8 30-39
11-13
1 50-59
5 40-49
9 30-39
21-13
220-29
3 40-49
31-13
10 30-39
3 30-39
6 40-49
7 40-49
8 40-49
9 40-49
11 30-39
4 40-49
4 30-39
5 30-39
5 40-49
10 40-49
12 30-39
11-13
6 30-39
13 30-39
2 50-59
1 60-99
11 40-49
7 30-39
2 60-99
6 40-49
41-13
7 40-49
12 40-49
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Chip Time
0:19:58.5
0:20:08.5
0:20:25.8
0:21:18.4
0:23:03.8
0:23:10.3

0:23:23.3

0:23:45.2

0:23:57.9

0:24:19.0

0:24:23.9

0:24:49.7
0:24:50.0

0:24:50.7
0:25:02.5
0:25:06.9

0:25:09.8
0:25:16.0

0:25:25.4
0:25:26.7
0:25:28.7
0:25:43.9

0:25:52.6
0:26:02.7
0:26:09.5
0:26:10.6
0:26:13.8
0:26:16.0
0:26:25.1

0:27:18.5
0:27:28.5
0:27:49.6
0:28:08.5
0:28:17.6
0:28:28.9
0:28:29.9
0:28:37.9
0:28:44.0
0:28:50.9
0:29:05.0
0:29:21.0
0:29:21.9
0:29:22.3
0:29:51.1

0:29:52.2
0:29:55.9
0:30:04.9
0:30:05.0
0:30:08.7
0:30:09.1

0:30:16.4
0:30:20.0
0:30:21.6
0:30:26.4

Gun Time Chip Diff
0:19:58.5

0:20:10.3 0:00:01.8
0:20:28.1 0:00:02.3
0:21:22.8 0:00:04.4
0:23:03.9 0:00:00.1
0:23:13.9 0:00:03.5
0:23:23.3

0:23:48.5 0:00:03.3
0:24:17.1 0:00:19.1
0:24:21.3 0:00:02.3
0:24:24.1 0:00:00.1
0:25:35.9 0:00:46.2
0:25:36.5 0:00:46.5
0:25:00.9 0:00:10.2
0:25:10.6 0:00:08.1
0:25:12.8 0:00:05.9
0:25:13.6 0:00:03.8
0:25:21.7 0:00:05.7
0:25:27.8 0:00:02.3
0:25:32.2 0:00:05.5
0:25:31.3 0:00:02.5
0:25:43.9

0:26:04.5 0:00:11.8
0:26:09.8 0:00:07.1
0:26:21.1 0:00:11.5
0:26:15.1 0:00:04.4
0:26:14.6 0:00:00.8
0:26:22.3 0:00:06.3
0:26:25.1

0:27:21.1 0:00:02.5
0:27:39.6 0:00:11.1
0:28:01.2 0:00:11.6
0:28:12.4 0:00:03.8
0:28:20.4 0:00:02.8
0:29:12.7 0:00:43.7
0:29:12.7 0:00:42.8
0:28:47.1 0:00:09.2
0:28:48.6 0:00:04.5
0:29:03.1 0:00:12.2
0:29:21.7 0:00:16.7
0:29:37.6 0:00:16.5
0:29:37.6 0:00:15.6
0:29:37.6 0:00:15.3
0:30:16.8 0:00:25.7
0:30:18.5 0:00:26.3
0:29:55.9

0:30:17.3 0:00:12.4
0:30:08.9 0:00:03.8
0:30:52.7 0:00:43.9
0:30:54.3 0:00:45.2
0:30:56.4 0:00:39.9
0:30:29.6 0:00:09.5
0:30:29.9 0:00:08.3
0:30:38.3 0:00:11.8

Pace
6:26/M
6:30/M
6:35/M
6:52/M
7:26/M
7:28/M
7:33/M
7:40/M
7:44/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:09/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:18/M
8:21/M
8:24/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:31/M
8:48/M
8:52/M
8:58/M
9:05/M
9:07/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:14/M
9:16/M
9:18/M
9:23/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:38/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:46/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:49/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Cooper Johnson
Kim Johnson

Rob Reynolds
Michelle Korensky
Natalie Pierson
Jay LaViolette
Antonia Peone
Jess Holbrook
Eden Peak

Chad McCollum
Shanti Breznau
Dawn Holbrook
Charity McCollum
Sarah Lindsay
Amanda Sharkey
Shelley Bundy
Marina Kosenko
Colleen Shanahan
Rachel Sorrels
Matt Monster Brain
Jeannette Ortega
Eliza Webb
Ashley Kestler
Tyler Welch

Kelly Howard
Mary Stumpf
Jemma Langland
Sarah Harkins
Karen Tolle
Sarah Weagraff
Ben Weagraff
Christian Kincade
Maureen Busby
Kevin Kincade
Rhonda Bethurum
Jake Webley
Marcy Grantor
Kristi Keithly

Joel Beherndt
Jen Giomi

Mike Keithly
Douglas Seiler
Christine Estep
Nathan Lubetkin
Heidi Wallace
Sara Carter
Kathryn Wallace
Lori Patrick
Benjamin Canfield
Stephanie Loski
Crista Baines
Annie Welch
Carol Baltaxe
Carla Conte
Alison Kitchener
Marc Langland
Cassandra Aguilar
Adam Kestler
Michelle Glassley
Scott Stewart

5K Run Overall

Bib No
296
182
271
279
225
201
223
177
222
170
86
176
198
297
237
101
197
236
241
85
218
274
187
277
292
281
199
276
284
257
256
188
104
189

77
262
164
185

48
157
294
235
151
204
253
116
254
221
267
203

16
278

20
143
190
200

13
186
160
244

Age
10
40
44
32
38
67
28
33
40
41
40
33
38
35
35
42
27
43
34
40
26
29
30
40
37
48
29
34
49
32
34

7
43
45
38
13
44
43
34
46
49
37
42
34
36
46
36
43
30
23
43
35
43
36
42
29
25
37
45
52

Gender

Age Group

=G n = =< v W e e e e =i o e M e 1 =i =i s M 1 =i =i 3 A== o M e e e M = e e = e e e e e e e i 1 i B 1 Bl » B 1 =i s B4

51-13
13 40-49
8 40-49
8 30-39
9 30-39
1 60-99
3 20-29
14 30-39
14 40-49
9 40-49
15 40-49
10 30-39
11 30-39
12 30-39
13 30-39
16 40-49
4 20-29
17 40-49
14 30-39
10 40-49
520-29
6 20-29
15 30-39
11 40-49
16 30-39
18 40-49
7 20-29
17 30-39
19 40-49
18 30-39
15 30-39

61-13
20 40-49
12 40-49
19 30-39

71-13
21 40-49
22 40-49
16 30-39
23 40-49
13 40-49
17 30-39
24 40-49
18 30-39
20 30-39
25 40-49
21 30-39
26 40-49
19 30-39
8 20-29
27 40-49
22 30-39
28 40-49
23 30-39
29 40-49
520-29
9 20-29
20 30-39
30 40-49
3 50-59
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Chip Time
0:30:35.8
0:30:37.8
0:30:46.3

0:30:54.3

0:31:05.0

0:31:11.1

0:31:19.4
0:31:35.1

0:31:37.3

0:31:37.6
0:31:38.3

0:31:39.9

0:31:40.7
0:31:41.1

0:31:50.8
0:32:09.6
0:32:13.5
0:32:20.8
0:32:22.5
0:32:34.6
0:32:35.9

0:32:38.0

0:32:48.0

0:32:54.1

0:33:00.0

0:33:02.5
0:33:04.1

0:33:06.5
0:33:19.9

0:33:22.0

0:33:26.0
0:33:27.7
0:33:29.7
0:33:29.9
0:33:30.4
0:33:46.9
0:34:02.0
0:34:15.4
0:34:16.8
0:34:16.9
0:34:17.5
0:34:20.7
0:34:22.8
0:34:30.0
0:34:32.1

0:34:35.7
0:34:52.3
0:35:01.3
0:35:11.3
0:35:24.0
0:35:31.7
0:36:04.9
0:36:08.7
0:36:09.5
0:36:13.3
0:36:27.2
0:36:45.2
0:37:00.3
0:38:09.8
0:38:11.3

Gun Time Chip Diff
0:30:46.4 0:00:10.5
0:30:46.6 0:00:08.8
0:31:36.9 0:00:50.5
0:31:02.1 0:00:07.7
0:31:22.8 0:00:17.8
0:31:56.7 0:00:45.5
0:32:00.1 0:00:40.7
0:32:00.9 0:00:25.7
0:31:51.7 0:00:14.4
0:32:11.3 0:00:33.7
0:31:53.8 0:00:15.4
0:32:00.9 0:00:20.9
0:32:12.6 0:00:31.8
0:32:12.6 0:00:31.4
0:31:56.4 0:00:05.5
0:32:13.8 0:00:04.2
0:32:35.8 0:00:22.2
0:32:41.1 0:00:20.3
0:32:37.8 0:00:15.2
0:32:34.6

0:33:17.2 0:00:41.3
0:32:55.6 0:00:17.5
0:33:10.3 0:00:22.3
0:33:42.6 0:00:48.5
0:33:49.8 0:00:49.7
0:33:23.7 0:00:21.2
0:33:47.3 0:00:43.1
0:33:43.9 0:00:37.3
0:33:24.3 0:00:04.4
0:33:46.9 0:00:24.9
0:33:52.8 0:00:26.7
0:33:36.5 0:00:08.8
0:34:00.1 0:00:30.3
0:33:36.9 0:00:06.9
0:33:49.8 0:00:19.3
0:33:52.4 0:00:05.5
0:34:20.1 0:00:18.1
0:34:28.9 0:00:13.5
0:35:09.1 0:00:52.3
0:35:04.6 0:00:47.6
0:34:29.3 0:00:11.8
0:34:52.4 0:00:31.6
0:34:28.9 0:00:06.1
0:35:09.3 0:00:39.3
0:34:40.9 0:00:08.7
0:35:04.5 0:00:28.8
0:35:15.9 0:00:23.5
0:35:21.2 0:00:19.9
0:35:11.3

0:35:45.9 0:00:21.8
0:35:46.3 0:00:14.6
0:36:52.7 0:00:47.7
0:36:18.9 0:00:10.1
0:36:19.1 0:00:09.5
0:36:41.3 0:00:27.9
0:37:11.4 0:00:44.1
0:36:46.6 0:00:01.4
0:37:28.1 0:00:27.8
0:38:23.1 0:00:13.3
0:38:16.8 0:00:05.5

Pace
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:55/M
9:58/M
10:02/M
10:04/M
10:06/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:16/M
10:22/M
10:24/M
10:26/M
10:26/M
10:30/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:35/M
10:37/M
10:39/M
10:39/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:47/M
10:47/M
10:48/M
10:48/M
10:48/M
10:54/M
10:59/M
11:03/M
11:03/M
11:03/M
11:04/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:08/M
11:08/M
11:09/M
11:15/M
11:18/M
11:21/M
11:25M
11:27/M
11:38/M
11:39/M
11:40/M
11:41/M
11:45/M
11:51/M
11:56/M
12:18/M
12:19/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Name

Michelle Ortega
Robin Kanev
Rachel Pody
Jim Glassley
Lauren Minckler
Nicole Koler
Diana Calderon
Matilda Wakefield
Jeffrey Heckman
Dawn Heckman
Amy Higbee
William Higbee
Judy Hall

Olivia Zinn
Andrea Robinson
Phoebe Ingraham
Lynn Wunder
Danielle Kolding
Karen Hogan
Keith Schieron
Aura Honkanen
Steve Roberts
Tammy Burnitt
Sarah Mendonca
lan Glodich
Monica Reyes
Debbie Tamura
Tanner Olson
Mike Arizona
Leslie Minckler

5K Run Overall

Bib No
219
184
226
159
213
195
268
298
172
171
173
174
166
266
230
180
263
194
175
233
178
229
103
212
161
227
248
288
287
214

Age
23
41
41
46
24
33
49
34
33
36
39
42
68
34
35
36
46
29
43
40
39
38
44
23
14
29
62
10
46
57

Gender

Age Group
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10 20-29
31 40-49
32 40-49
14 40-49
11 20-29
24 30-39
33 40-49
25 30-39
21 30-39
26 30-39
27 30-39
15 40-49
3 60-99
28 30-39
29 30-39
30 30-39
34 40-49
12 20-29
35 40-49
16 40-49
31 30-39
22 30-39
36 40-49
13 20-29
114-19
14 20-29
4 60-99
8 1-13
17 40-49
1 50-59
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Chip Time
0:38:13.7
0:38:20.7
0:38:21.5
0:38:35.6
0:38:50.1
0:38:57.6
0:39:13.8
0:39:20.9
0:39:25.1
0:39:28.7
0:39:33.1
0:39:33.9
0:39:39.7
0:39:47.7
0:39:51.9
0:40:15.8
0:41:51.3
0:41:56.2
0:42:38.4
0:42:39.3
0:43:40.6
0:43:44.5
0:44:21.0
0:46:26.7
0:46:28.1
0:48:09.2
0:49:10.6
0:49:20.4
0:49:20.5
0:51:28.6

Gun Time Chip Diff
0:38:55.3 0:00:41.5
0:38:35.6 0:00:14.8
0:38:37.2 0:00:15.7
0:38:48.1 0:00:12.5
0:38:54.4 0:00:04.3
0:40:34.4 0:01:36.8
0:39:15.9 0:00:02.1
0:39:53.6 0:00:32.6
0:40:18.3 0:00:53.2
0:40:19.5 0:00:50.7
0:40:01.9 0:00:28.8
0:40:02.1 0:00:28.2
0:40:34.6 0:00:54.9
0:40:37.2 0:00:49.5
0:40:09.5 0:00:17.6
0:40:34.1 0:00:18.3
0:42:19.1 0:00:27.8
0:42:47.8 0:00:51.5
0:43:25.9 0:00:47.4
0:43:27.6 0:00:48.2
0:43:53.2 0:00:12.5
0:43:54.8 0:00:10.2
0:44:43.2 0:00:22.2
0:46:37.5 0:00:10.7
0:46:38.7 0:00:10.5
0:48:10.8 0:00:01.5
0:49:40.9 0:00:30.3
0:49:37.4 0:00:16.9
0:49:37.7 0:00:17.1
0:51:57.9 0:00:29.3

Pace
12:20/M
12:22/M
12:22/M
12:27/M
12:32/M
12:34/M
12:39/M
12:41/M
12:43/M
12:44/M
12:45/M
12:45/M
12:47/M
12:50/M
12:51/M
12:59/M
13:30/M
13:32/M
13:45/M
13:45/M
14:05/M
14:06/M
14:18/M
14:59/M
14:59/M
15:32/M
15:52/M
15:55/M
15:55/M
16:36/M



Seattle Monster Dash 2013

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, October 26, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place

Place
1

Place

ONO OV~ WN

Place

Place

PO ©®ONO A WN =

Name

Name
Sofia Weber

Name

Joel Stepan
Mitchell Eckert
Simon Clark
Nikhil Chhagan
Cooper Johnson
Christian Kincade
Jake Webley
Tanner Olson

Name
lan Glodich

Name

Emiko Mar
Nicole Dankworth
Antonia Peone
Marina Kosenko
Jeannette Ortega
Eliza Webb
Jemma Langland
Stephanie Loski
Cassandra Aguilar
Michelle Ortega
Lauren Minckler
Danielle Kolding
Sarah Mendonca
Monica Reyes

Name

Robert Ross
Jason Dankworth
Sean Gallaway
Benjamin Runge

5K Run Age Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female 1 to 13

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

261 8 18 0:29:22.3 0:29:37.6 0:00:15.3 9:28/M
Male 13 and under

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
242 11 15 0:25:43.9 0:25:43.9 8:18/M
149 11 18 0:26:10.6 0:26:15.1 0:00:04.4 8:26/M
142 11 20 0:26:25.1 0:26:25.1 8:31/M
137 10 29 0:30:20.0 0:30:29.6 0:00:09.5 9:47/M
296 10 31 0:30:35.8 0:30:46.4 0:00:10.5 9:52/M
188 7 39 0:33:27.7 0:33:36.5 0:00:08.8 10:47/M
262 13 41 0:33:46.9 0:33:52.4 0:00:05.5 10:54/M
288 10 56 0:49:20.4 0:49:37.4 0:00:16.9 15:55/M

Male 14 to 19

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

161 14 55 0:46:28.1 0:46:38.7 0:00:10.5 14:59/M
Female 20 to 29

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
207 27 7 0:25:26.7 0:25:32.2 0:00:05.5 8:12/M
145 27 9 0:26:13.8 0:26:14.6 0:00:00.8 8:27/M
223 28 28 0:31:19.4 0:32:00.1 0:00:40.7 10:06/M
197 27 36 0:32:13.5 0:32:35.8 0:00:22.2 10:24/M
218 26 39 0:32:35.9 0:33:17.2 0:00:41.3 10:31/M
274 29 40 0:32:38.0 0:32:55.6 0:00:17.5 10:32/M
199 29 44 0:33:04.1 0:33:47.3 0:00:43.1 10:40/M
203 23 58 0:35:24.0 0:35:45.9 0:00:21.8 11:25/M
13 25 64 0:36:45.2 0:36:46.6 0:00:01.4 11:51/M
219 23 66 0:38:13.7 0:38:55.3 0:00:41.5 12:20/M
213 24 69 0:38:50.1 0:38:54.4 0:00:04.3 12:32/M
194 29 80 0:41:56.2 0:42:47.8 0:00:51.5 13:32/M
212 23 84 0:46:26.7 0:46:37.5 0:00:10.7 14:59/M
227 29 85 0:48:09.2 0:48:10.8 0:00:01.5 15:32/M

Male 20 to 29

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
231 24 5 0:23:03.8 0:23:03.9 0:00:00.1 7:26/M
144 29 8 0:24:19.0 0:24:21.3 0:00:02.3 7:51/M
156 25 11 0:25:02.5 0:25:10.6 0:00:08.1 8:05/M
232 26 12 0:25:06.9 0:25:12.8 0:00:05.9 8:06/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place
5

Place
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Place
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Name
Marc Langland

Name

Cheryl Ebsworth
Jayme Johnson
Alyssa Goodchild
Kristen Jones
Sidney May
Cassie Smithco
Sandra Klay
Michelle Korensky
Natalie Pierson
Dawn Holbrook
Charity McCollum
Sarah Lindsay
Amanda Sharkey
Rachel Sorrels
Ashley Kestler
Kelly Howard
Sarah Harkins
Sarah Weagraff
Rhonda Bethurum
Heidi Wallace
Kathryn Wallace
Annie Welch
Carla Conte
Nicole Koler
Matilda Wakefield
Dawn Heckman
Amy Higbee
Olivia Zinn
Andrea Robinson
Phoebe Ingraham
Aura Honkanen

Name

Ben Koltz

Ryan Harkins
Jake Goodchild
Chad Warren
Blake Webb
Joseph Ebsworth
Travis Nunn
Keith Ufer
Carson May
Ron Stieger
Scott Sweeney
Eric Weber
Chris Smithco

5K Run Age Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

200 29 47 0:36:27.2 0:37:11.4 0:00:44.1 11:45/M
Female 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
147 35 4 0:24:50.0 0:25:36.5 0:00:46.5 8:01/M
181 38 5 0:25:16.0 0:25:21.7 0:00:05.7 8:09/M
162 33 10 0:27:28.5 0:27:39.6 0:00:11.1 8:52/M
183 34 15 0:28:44.0 0:28:48.6 0:00:04.5 9:16/M
210 33 16 0:28:50.9 0:29:03.1 0:00:12.2 9:18/M
239 35 19 0:29:51.1 0:30:16.8 0:00:25.7 9:38/M
191 34 22 0:30:08.7 0:30:52.7 0:00:43.9 9:43/M
279 32 26 0:30:54.3 0:31:02.1 0:00:07.7 9:58/M
225 38 27 0:31:05.0 0:31:22.8 0:00:17.8 10:02/M
176 33 31 0:31:39.9 0:32:00.9 0:00:20.9 10:13/M
198 38 32 0:31:40.7 0:32:12.6 0:00:31.8 10:13/M
297 35 33 0:31:41.1 0:32:12.6 0:00:31.4 10:13/M
237 35 34 0:31:50.8 0:31:56.4 0:00:05.5 10:16/M
241 34 38 0:32:22.5 0:32:37.8 0:00:15.2 10:26/M
187 30 41 0:32:48.0 0:33:10.3 0:00:22.3 10:35/M
292 37 42 0:33:00.0 0:33:49.8 0:00:49.7 10:39/M
276 34 45 0:33:06.5 0:33:43.9 0:00:37.3 10:41/M
257 32 47 0:33:22.0 0:33:46.9 0:00:24.9 10:46/M
77 38 49 0:33:30.4 0:33:49.8 0:00:19.3 10:48/M
253 36 54 0:34:32.1 0:34:40.9 0:00:08.7 11:08/M
254 36 56 0:34:52.3 0:35:15.9 0:00:23.5 11:15/M
278 35 60 0:36:04.9 0:36:52.7 0:00:47.7 11:38/M
143 36 62 0:36:09.5 0:36:19.1 0:00:09.5 11:40/M
195 33 70 0:38:57.6 0:40:34.4 0:01:36.8 12:34/M
298 34 72 0:39:20.9 0:39:53.6 0:00:32.6 12:41/M
171 36 73 0:39:28.7 0:40:19.5 0:00:50.7 12:44/M
173 39 74 0:39:33.1 0:40:01.9 0:00:28.8 12:45/M
266 34 76 0:39:47.7 0:40:37.2 0:00:49.5 12:50/M
230 35 77 0:39:51.9 0:40:09.5 0:00:17.6 12:51/M
180 36 78 0:40:15.8 0:40:34.1 0:00:18.3 12:59/M
178 39 82 0:43:40.6 0:43:53.2 0:00:12.5 14:05/M

Male 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
196 37 1 0:19:58.5 0:19:58.5 6:26/M
275 37 3 0:20:25.8 0:20:28.1 0:00:02.3 6:35/M
163 32 4 0:21:18.4 0:21:22.8 0:00:04.4 6:52/M
255 37 6 0:23:10.3 0:23:13.9 0:00:03.5 7:28/M
258 31 7 0:23:57.9 0:24:17.1 0:00:19.1 7:44/M
148 33 9 0:24:49.7 0:25:35.9 0:00:46.2 8:00/M
295 39 13 0:25:09.8 0:25:13.6 0:00:03.8 8:07/M
251 36 14 0:25:28.7 0:25:31.3 0:00:02.5 8:13/M
209 36 17 0:26:09.5 0:26:21.1 0:00:11.5 8:26/M
245 39 21 0:27:18.5 0:27:21.1 0:00:02.5 8:48/M
282 38 22 0:28:29.9 0:29:12.7 0:00:42.8 9:11/M
259 39 25 0:29:21.9 0:29:37.6 0:00:15.6 9:28/M
240 33 26 0:29:52.2 0:30:18.5 0:00:26.3 9:38/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Place

Name

Jess Holbrook
Ben Weagraff
Joel Beherndt
Douglas Seiler
Nathan Lubetkin
Benjamin Canfield
Adam Kestler
Jeffrey Heckman
Steve Roberts

Name

Rebecca Allard
Denise Quarles
Susan Maude
Jennifer Ogle
Kelley Oconnor
Wendy Eckert
Karisa MacLachlan
Lara Stepan
Vanessa Sweeney
Marianne Weber
Chris Hanson
Leslie Allen

Kim Johnson
Eden Peak
Shanti Breznau
Shelley Bundy
Colleen Shanahan
Mary Stumpf
Karen Tolle
Maureen Busby
Marcy Grantor
Kristi Keithly

Jen Giomi
Christine Estep
Sara Carter

Lori Patrick
Crista Baines
Carol Baltaxe
Alison Kitchener
Michelle Glassley
Robin Kanev
Rachel Pody
Diana Calderon
Lynn Wunder
Karen Hogan
Tammy Burnitt

5K Run Age Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
177 33 34 0:31:35.1 0:32:00.9 0:00:25.7 10:11/M
256 34 38 0:33:26.0 0:33:52.8 0:00:26.7 10:47/M
48 34 42 0:34:16.8 0:35:09.1 0:00:52.3 11:03/M
235 37 44 0:34:20.7 0:34:52.4 0:00:31.6 11:05/'M
204 34 45 0:34:30.0 0:35:09.3 0:00:39.3 11:08/M
267 30 46 0:35:11.3 0:35:11.3 11:21/M
186 37 48 0:37:00.3 0:37:28.1 0:00:27.8 11:56/M
172 33 51 0:39:25.1 0:40:18.3 0:00:53.2 12:43/M
229 38 54 0:43:44.5 0:43:54.8 0:00:10.2 14:06/M

Female 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
14 40 1 0:23:23.3 0:23:23.3 7:33/M
205 42 2 0:23:45.2 0:23:48.5 0:00:03.3 7:40/M
208 41 3 0:24:23.9 0:24:24.1 0:00:00.1 7:52/M
217 46 6 0:25:25.4 0:25:27.8 0:00:02.3 8:12/M
290 40 8 0:26:02.7 0:26:09.8 0:00:07.1 8:24/M
150 46 11 0:27:49.6 0:28:01.2 0:00:11.6 8:58/M
206 42 12 0:28:08.5 0:28:12.4 0:00:03.8 9:05/M
243 44 13 0:28:17.6 0:28:20.4 0:00:02.8 9:07/M
283 40 14 0:28:28.9 0:29:12.7 0:00:43.7 9:11/M
260 40 17 0:29:21.0 0:29:37.6 0:00:16.5 9:28/M
169 49 21 0:30:05.0 0:30:08.9 0:00:03.8 9:42/M
293 47 24 0:30:26.4 0:30:38.3 0:00:11.8 9:49/M
182 40 25 0:30:37.8 0:30:46.6 0:00:08.8 9:53/M
222 40 29 0:31:37.3 0:31:51.7 0:00:14.4 10:12/M
86 40 30 0:31:38.3 0:31:53.8 0:00:15.4 10:12/M
101 42 35 0:32:09.6 0:32:13.8 0:00:04.2 10:22/M
236 43 37 0:32:20.8 0:32:41.1 0:00:20.3 10:26/M
281 48 43 0:33:02.5 0:33:23.7 0:00:21.2 10:39/M
284 49 46 0:33:19.9 0:33:24.3 0:00:04.4 10:45/M
104 43 48 0:33:29.7 0:34:00.1 0:00:30.3 10:48/M
164 44 50 0:34:02.0 0:34:20.1 0:00:18.1 10:59/M
185 43 51 0:34:15.4 0:34:28.9 0:00:13.5 11:03/M
157 46 52 0:34:16.9 0:35:04.6 0:00:47.6 11:03/M
151 42 53 0:34:22.8 0:34:28.9 0:00:06.1 11:05/M
116 46 55 0:34:35.7 0:35:04.5 0:00:28.8 11:09/M
221 43 57 0:35:01.3 0:35:21.2 0:00:19.9 11:18/M
16 43 59 0:35:31.7 0:35:46.3 0:00:14.6 11:27/M
20 43 61 0:36:08.7 0:36:18.9 0:00:10.1 11:39/M
190 42 63 0:36:13.3 0:36:41.3 0:00:27.9 11:41/M
160 45 65 0:38:09.8 0:38:23.1 0:00:13.3 12:18/M
184 41 67 0:38:20.7 0:38:35.6 0:00:14.8 12:22/M
226 41 68 0:38:21.5 0:38:37.2 0:00:15.7 12:22/M
268 49 71 0:39:13.8 0:39:15.9 0:00:02.1 12:39/M
263 46 79 0:41:51.3 0:42:19.1 0:00:27.8 13:30/M
175 43 81 0:42:38.4 0:43:25.9 0:00:47.4 13:45/M
103 44 83 0:44:21.0 0:44:43.2 0:00:22.2 14:18/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Male 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Rudy Peone 224 43 2 0:20:08.5 0:20:10.3 0:00:01.8 6:30/M
2 Gene Hsu 289 43 10 0:24:50.7 0:25:00.9 0:00:10.2 8:01/M
3 Mitch Barber 21 46 19 0:26:16.0 0:26:22.3 0:00:06.3 8:28/M
4 Tom Hammack 167 45 23 0:28:37.9 0:28:47.1 0:00:09.2 9:14/M
5 Keith Livingston 286 48 24 0:29:05.0 0:29:21.7 0:00:16.7 9:23/M
6 Edward Li 202 46 28 0:30:16.4 0:30:56.4 0:00:39.9 9:46/M
7 Vikash Chhagan 139 45 30 0:30:21.6 0:30:29.9 0:00:08.3 9:47/M
8 Rob Reynolds 271 44 32 0:30:46.3 0:31:36.9 0:00:50.5 9:55/M
9 Chad McCollum 170 41 35 0:31:37.6 0:32:11.3 0:00:33.7 10:12/M
10  Matt Monster Brain 85 40 36 0:32:34.6 0:32:34.6 10:30/M
11 Tyler Welch 277 40 37 0:32:54.1 0:33:42.6 0:00:48.5 10:37/M
12 Kevin Kincade 189 45 40 0:33:29.9 0:33:36.9 0:00:06.9 10:48/M
13  Mike Keithly 294 49 43 0:34:17.5 0:34:29.3 0:00:11.8 11:04/M
14 Jim Glassley 159 46 50 0:38:35.6 0:38:48.1 0:00:12.5 12:27/M
15  William Higbee 174 42 52 0:39:33.9 0:40:02.1 0:00:28.2 12:45/M
16  Keith Schieron 233 40 53 0:42:39.3 0:43:27.6 0:00:48.2 13:45/M
17  Mike Arizona 287 46 57 0:49:20.5 0:49:37.7 0:00:17.1 15:55/M

Female 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Leslie Minckler 214 57 87 0:51:28.6 0:51:57.9 0:00:29.3 16:36/M
Male 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Steve Berg 291 53 16 0:25:52.6 0:26:04.5 0:00:11.8 8:21/M
2 Steve Tolle 285 53 27 0:29:55.9 0:29:55.9 9:39/M
3 Scott Stewart 244 52 49 0:38:11.3 0:38:16.8 0:00:05.5 12:19/M

Female 60 and over

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Linda Benefiel 75 66 20 0:30:04.9 0:30:17.3 0:00:12.4 9:42/M
2 Susan Murphy 215 67 23 0:30:09.1 0:30:54.3 0:00:45.2 9:44/M
3 Judy Hall 166 68 75 0:39:39.7 0:40:34.6 0:00:54.9 12:47/M
4 Debbie Tamura 248 62 86 0:49:10.6 0:49:40.9 0:00:30.3 15:52/M

Male 60 and over

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Jay LaViolette 201 67 33 0:31:11.1 0:31:56.7 0:00:45.5 10:04/M
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